
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

washbasin shower towel bathtub 
 

toilet shampoo 
 

shower gel sponge 

soap liquid soap toothpaste toothbrush 

mirror comb hairdryer brush 
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cosmetics toilet paper cream tissue 
 

razor shaving foam 
 

deodorant electric razor 

perfume bathrobe slippers scales 

rubber duck tap plunger 
washing 
machine 
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washbasin shower towel bathtub 
 

toilet shampoo 
 

shower gel sponge 

soap liquid soap toothpaste toothbrush 

mirror comb hairdryer brush 
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cosmetics toilet paper cream tissue 
 

razor shaving foam 
 

deodorant electric razor 

perfume bathrobe slippers scales 

rubber duck tap plunger 
washing 
machine 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  washbasin 

  shower 

  bathtub 

  towel 

  toilet 

  shampoo 

  sponge 

  shower gel 

  soap 

  liquid soap 

  toothbrush 

  toothpaste 

  mirror 

  comb 

  brush 

  hairdryer 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  cosmetics 

  toilet paper 

  tissue 

  cream 

  razor 

  shaving foam 

  electric razor 

  deodorant 

  perfume 

  bathrobe 

  scales 

  slippers 

  rubber duck 

  tap 

  washing machine 

  plunger 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ssppoonnggee  hhaaiirrddrryyeerr  

 

lliiqquuiidd  ssooaapp  

 

sshhoowweerr  

 

bbrruusshh  

 

bbaatthhttuubb  

 

ssooaapp  

 

ttooootthhbbrruusshh  

 

ttoowweell  

 

ccoommbb  

 

mmiirrrroorr  

 

ttooiilleett  

 

sshhaammppoooo  

 

sshhoowweerr  ggeell  

 

ttooootthhppaassttee  

 

wwaasshhbbaassiinn  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  washbasin 

  shower 

  bathtub 

  towel 

  toilet 

  shampoo 

  sponge 

  shower gel 

  soap 

  liquid soap 

  toothbrush 

  toothpaste 

  mirror 

  comb 

  brush 

  hairdryer 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

 
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

eelleeccttrriicc  rraazzoorr  ssccaallee ss  

 

ttooiilleett  ppaappeerr  

 

wwaasshhiinngg  mmaacchhiinnee  

 

ttaapp  

 

ccrreeaamm  

 

ppeerrffuummee  

 

ss lliippppeerrss  

 

ddooeeddoorraanntt  

 

bbaatthhrroobbee  

 

ttii ssssuuee  

 

rruubbbbeerr  dduucckk  

 

sshhaavviinngg  ffooaamm  

 

rraazzoorr  

 

pplluunnggeerr  

 

ccoossmmeettiiccss  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  cosmetics 

  toilet paper 

  tissue 

  cream 

  razor 

  shaving foam 

  electric razor 

  deodorant 

  perfume 

  bathrobe 

  scales 

  slippers 

  rubber duck 

  tap 

  washing machine 

  plunger 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  washbasin 

22..  shower 

33..  bathtub 

44..  towel 

55..  toilet 

66..  shampoo 

77..  sponge 

88..  shower gel 

99..  soap 

1100..  liquid soap 

1111..  toothbrush 

1122..  toothpaste 

1133..  mirror 

1144..  comb 

1155..  brush 

1166..  hairdryer 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    cosmetics 

22..  toilet paper 

33..  tissue 

44..  cream 

55..  razor 

66..  shaving foam 

77..  electric razor 

88..  deodorant 

99..  perfume 

1100..  bathrobe 

1111..  scales 

1122..  slippers 

1133..  rubber duck 

1144..  tap 

1155..  washing machine 

1166..  plunger 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    washbasin 

22..  shower 

33..  bathtub 

44..  towel 

55..  toilet 

66..  shampoo 

77..  sponge 

88..  shower gel 

99..  soap 

1100..  liquid soap 

1111..  toothbrush 

1122..  toothpaste 

1133..  mirror 

1144..  comb 

1155..  brush 

1166..  hairdryer 

8 

 

 

15 

 

7 

13 

12 

3 

9 

5 

2 

6 

1 

4 

16 

10 

11 

14 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    cosmetics 

22..  toilet paper 

33..  tissue 

44..  cream 

55..  razor 

66..  shaving foam 

77..  electric razor 

88..  deodorant 

99..  perfume 

1100..  bathrobe 

1111..  scales 

1122..  slippers 

1133..  rubber duck 

1144..  tap 

1155..  washing machine 

1166..  plunger 

9 

 

 

13 

 

16 

14 

5 

11 

3 

12 

2 

7 

8 

1 

6 

15 

10 

4 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the bathroom vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 
1 

11 

10 9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. brush 

4. bathtub 

7. toothpaste 

9. washbasin 

12. liquid soap 

14. sponge 

16. hairdryer 

 

Down 

1. comb 

3. shampoo 

5. toothbrush 

6. soap 

8. toilet 

10. shower gel 

11. shower 

13. towel 

15. mirror   
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the bathroom vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. cosmetics 

5. perfume 

7. rubber duck 

8. bathrobe 

9. shaving foam 

11. washing machine 

12. plunger 

13. cream 

15. deodorant 

 

Down 

1. scales 

3. slippers 

4. toilet paper 

6. electric razor 

10. tap 

14. razor 

16. tissue 
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ww  __  ss  hh  bb  __  ss  __  nn  

BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbaatthhrroooomm  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ss  hh  __  ww  __  rr  

bb  __  tt  hh  tt  __  bb  tt  __  ww  __  ll  

tt  __  __  ll  __  tt  ss  hh  __  mm  pp  __  __  

ss  pp  __  nn  gg  __    ss  hh  __  ww  __  rr        gg  __  ll  

ss  __  __  pp  ll  __  qq  __  __  dd        ss  __  __  pp  

tt  __  __  tt  hh  bb  rr  __  ss  hh  tt  __  __  tt  hh  pp  __  ss  tt  __  

 

mm  __  rr  rr  __  rr  cc  __  mm  bb  

bb  rr  __  ss  hh  hh  __  __  rr  dd  rr  yy  __  rr    
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tt  __  __  ll  __  tt      pp  __  pp  __  rr  

BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbaatthhrroooomm  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tt  __  pp  

__  ll  __  cc  tt  rr  __  cc        rr  __  zz  __  rr  cc  rr  __  __  mm  

rr  __  zz  __  rr  ss  hh  __  vv  __  nn  gg        ff  __  __  mm  

tt  __  ss  ss  __  __    dd  __  __  dd  __  rr  __  nn  tt  

pp  __  rr  ff  __  mm  __  bb  __  tt  hh  rr  __  bb  __  

ss  cc  __  ll  __  ss    ss  ll  __  pp  pp  __  rr  ss  

rr  __  bb  bb  __  rr        dd  __  cc  kk  cc  __  ss  mm  __  tt  __  cc  ss  

ww  __  ss  hh  __  nn  gg        mm  __  cc  hh  __  nn  __  pp  ll  __  nn  gg  __  rr    
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ww  aa  ss  hh  bb  aa  ss  ii  nn  

BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbaatthhrroooomm  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ss  hh  oo  ww  ee  rr  

bb  aa  tt  hh  tt  uu  bb  tt  oo  ww  ee  ll  

tt  oo  ii  ll  ee  tt  ss  hh  aa  mm  pp  oo  oo  

ss  pp  oo  nn  gg  ee    ss  hh  oo  ww  ee  rr        gg  ee  ll  

ss  oo  aa  pp  ll  ii  qq  uu  ii  dd        ss  oo  aa  pp  

tt  oo  oo  tt  hh  bb  rr  uu  ss  hh  tt  oo  oo  tt  hh  pp  aa  ss  tt  ee  

 

mm  ii  rr  rr  oo  rr  cc  oo  mm  bb  

bb  rr  uu  ss  hh  hh  aa  ii  rr  dd  rr  yy  ee  rr    

Copyright © 17/07/2017 englishw sheets.com. A ll r ights reserved.  

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 tt  oo  ii  ll  ee  tt      pp  aa  pp  ee  rr  

BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbaatthhrroooomm  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tt  aa  pp  

ee  ll  ee  cc  tt  rr  ii  cc        rr  aa  zz  oo  rr  cc  rr  ee  aa  mm  

rr  aa  zz  oo  rr  ss  hh  aa  vv  ii  nn  gg        ff  oo  aa  mm  

tt  ii  ss  ss  uu  ee    dd  ee  oo  dd  oo  rr  aa  nn  tt  

pp  ee  rr  ff  uu  mm  ee  bb  aa  tt  hh  rr  oo  bb  ee  

ss  cc  aa  ll  ee  ss    ss  ll  ii  pp  pp  ee  rr  ss  

rr  uu  bb  bb  ee  rr        dd  uu  cc  kk  cc  oo  ss  mm  ee  tt  ii  cc  ss  

ww  aa  ss  hh  ii  nn  gg        mm  aa  cc  hh  ii  nn  ee  pp  ll  uu  nn  gg  ee  rr    
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the bathroom vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  anbhiasws            ____________ 

22..  hsower                ____________ 

33..  ttubabh               ____________ 

44..  eltwo                  ____________ 

55..  telito                   ____________ 

66..  ohmpaso             ____________ 

77..  egnops                ____________ 

88..  wrhseo gel           ____________ 

99..  psao                    ____________ 

1100.. luiqdi psao          ____________ 

1111..   bothtuhsro          ____________ 

1122.. oaptthetos          ____________ 

1133.. omrrir                ____________ 

1144.. mcob                 ____________ 

1155.. bhusr                  ____________ 

1166.. hrrdyaeir            ____________ 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the bathroom vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  cmtessioc             ____________ 

22..  tetloi rpepa          ____________ 

33..  siseut                   ____________ 

44..  mraec                  ____________ 

55..  orrza                   ____________ 

66..  snihgva oafm       ____________ 

77..  ctcliere razro        ____________ 

88..  noddaorte           ____________ 

99..  rmepfue              ____________ 

1100.. hebabtro            ____________ 

1111..   alsecs                  ____________ 

1122.. pselrspi               ____________ 

1133.. brureb udck        ____________ 

1144.. pat                     ____________ 

1155.. wshinag himcean____________ 

1166.. unlprge               ____________ 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

Unscramble the bathroom vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  anbhiasws            washbasin 

22..  hsower                shower 

33..  ttubabh               bathtub 

44..  eltwo                  towel 

55..  telito                   toilet 

66..  ohmpaso             shampoo 

77..  egnops                sponge 

88..  wrhseo gel           shower gel 

99..  psao                    soap 

1100.. luiqdi psao          liquid soap 

1111..   bothtuhsro          toothbrush 

1122.. oaptthetos          toothpaste 

1133.. omrrir                mirror 

1144.. mcob                 comb 

1155.. bhusr                  brush 

1166.. hrrdyaeir            hairdryer 

 

12 

14 

4 

2 

13 

16 

15 

7 

9 

6 

3 

11 

10 

1 

8 

5 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the bathroom vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  cmtessioc             cosmetics 

22..  tetloi rpepa          toilet paper 

33..  siseut                   tissue 

44..  mraec                  cream 

55..  orrza                   razor 

66..  snihgva oafm       shaving foam 

77..  ctcliere razro        electric razor 

88..  noddaorte           deodorant 

99..  rmepfue              perfume 

1100.. hebabtro            bathrobe 

1111..   alsecs                  scales 

1122.. pselrspi               slippers 

1133.. brureb udck        rubber duck 

1144.. pat                     tap 

1155..    wshinag himcean   washing machine 

1166.. unlprge               plunger 

 

11 

9 

12 

14 

5 

3 

10 1 

15 

2 

13 

16 

7 

4 

6 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) sponge 

b) washbasin 

c) liquid soap 

d) hairdryer 

2 

a) shower gel 

b) toothpaste 

c) mirror 

d) shower 

3 

a) toilet 

b) bathtub 

c) soap 

d) comb 

4 

a) sponge 

b) towel 

c) toothbrush 

d) brush 

5 

a) toilet 

b) bathtub 

c) toothbrush 

d) comb 

6 

a) shampoo 

b) washbasin 

c) toothpaste 

d) hairdryer 

7 

a) towel 

b) liquid soap 

c) mirror 

d) sponge 

8 

a) shower 

b) shower gel 

c) soap 

d) brush 

9 

a) soap 

b) shower 

c) sponge 

d) comb 

10 

a) bathtub 

b) sponge 

c) liquid soap 

d) mirror 

11 

a) washbasin 

b) shampoo 

c) hairdryer 

d) toothbrush 

12 

a) towel 

b) toothpaste 

c) toilet 

d) brush 

13 

a) bathtub 

b) shampoo 

c) toothbrush 

d) mirror 

14 

a) washbasin 

b) sponge 

c) comb 

d) toothpaste 

15 

a) shower 

b) brush 

c) toilet 

d) soap 

16 

a) liquid soap 

b) hairdryer 

c) shower gel 

d) towel 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) electric razor 

b) cosmetics 

c) bathrobe 

d) washing machine 

2 

a) razor 

b) slippers 

c) rubber duck 

d) toilet paper 

3 

a) deodorant 

b) scales 

c) plunger 

d) tissue 

4 

a) cream 

b) shaving foam 

c) perfume 

d) tap 

5 

a) tissue 

b) razor 

c) slippers 

d) tap 

6 

a) cosmetics 

b) perfume 

c) shaving foam 

d) plunger 

7 

a) cream 

b) electric razor 

c) bathrobe 

d) rubber duck 

8 

a) toilet paper 

b) scales 

c) deodorant 

d) washing machine 

9 

a) perfume 

b) tissue 

c) shaving foam 

d) plunger 

10 

a) cream 

b) deodorant 

c) rubber duck 

d) bathrobe 

11 

a) cosmetics 

b) razor 

c) scales 

d) plunger 

12 

a) toilet paper 

b) slippers 

c) electric razor 

d) washing machine 

13 

a) rubber duck 

b) toilet paper 

c) electric razor 

d) bathrobe 

14 

a) cream 

b) razor 

c) tap 

d) slippers 

15 

a) tissue 

b) washing machine 

c) shaving foam 

d) perfume 

16 

a) cosmetics 

b) plunger 

c) deodorant 

d) scales 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)    b 

2) d 

3) b 

4) b 

5) a 

6) a 

7) d 

8) b 

9) a 

10) c 

11) d 

12) b 

13) d 

14) c 

15) b 

16) b 

 

TEST 2 

1)    b 

2) d 

3) d 

4) a 

5) b 

6) c 

7) b 

8) c 

9) a 

10) d 

11) c 

12) b 

13) a 

14) c 

15) b 

16) b 
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BBAATTHHRROOOOMM  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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